Depreciation
Additions:

Structures & Improvements
Transmission & Distribution Mains
Power Generation Equipment
Pumping Equipment
Supply Main

$ 1,186,000 $
3.200%

$ 37,952 $

$
$
$
$
$

Fairview
Street

Totals $ -----
llctim1wnts: - N /t\

Structures & Improvements $
Transmission & Distribution Mains $
Power Generation Equipment
Pumping Equipment
Supply Main

$
$

Totals $ -----
Net Additions $

= ====

776,850 $
7%

54,380 $

Asset Cost

$
$
$
$
$
$

Asset Cost

$
$
$
$
$
$

$

409,150
0.75%
3,069

Total

Total

Interest Expense

Proforma:

$ (19,497) $

Schedule LDG-2
Page Z of Z

Tax Effect at

27.48%

5,358

Depreciation
Rate Amount

0.00% $
1.57% $
0.00% $
0.00% $
0.00% $

$

Depreciation
Rate Amount

0.00% $
1.57% $
0.00% $
0.00% $
0.00% $

$

Pro Forma Depreciation $
=======

Propertv Taxes Pittsfield Rate

Town $
State of New Hampshire _$ ____ _

Total Tax Rate $

Pro Forma Property Taxes _$ ____ _ $

020

LOG 2 Support Cale

Long-term Debt

lntercompany Debt

Common Eguit:t::
Common Stock
Paid In Capital

Pittsfield Aqueduct Company, Inc.
Pro Forma Capital Structure for Ratemaking Purposes

For the Twelve Months Ended December 31, 2017

Pro Forma
Pro Forma 2017 Eliminations

1,355,801

$

100 (100) (1)
2,064,824 (1,991,347) (1)

Pro Forma 2017
with

Eliminations

1,355,801

73,477
Comprehensive Income
Retained Earnings {9,414}
Total Common Equity 2,055,510 (1,991,447)

Total Capital $ 3,411,311 $ {1,991,447)

Notes:
(1) Per Order 25,292 in OW 11-026, eliminate the MARA and related common equity:

MARA 1,443,498

Equity as of 1/25/12 826,112

Paid in Capital as of 1/25/12 ____ 2_3~7,_12_9_

Less: Dividends Paid in Feb 2013

Dividends Paid in Mar 2014

Plus: Reclas RSF offset in Mar 2014

2,506,739

(68,574)

(145,473)

Dividends Paid in Mar 2015 (86,576)

Dividends Paid in Mar 2016 (91,362)

Dividends Paid in Mar 2017 ___ .._(1_23~,_40_8_,_)

1,991,347

{9,414}
64,063

$ 1,419,864

Component
Ratio

95.49%

0.00%

4.51%

100.00%

Schedule LDG-3

021
LOG 3 Capital

ATTACHMENT A